
Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 12.900 15.600 15.050 18.500 11.950 12.900 0.000 86.900

2 12.100 13.500 13.900 17.500 12.100 13.900 0.000 83.000

3 10.650 11.900 11.800 18.000 10.600 13.600 0.000 76.550

4 5.400 9.800 9.900 16.400 5.700 8.600 0.000 55.800

5 3.000 5.500 12.250 6.100 3.200 10.800 0.000 40.850

Wheaton Co-op

School

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 23, 2016

T e a m      T o t a l s

Naperville North

Naperville Central

Glenbard North

Lake Park



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Josh Lichter 0 Naperville North 4.900

2 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.500

3 Sunggil Choi 0 Naperville North 4.100

4 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.000

5 Cameron Kalish 0 Naperville Central 3.950

6 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 3.900

7 Bryan Ullom 0 Naperville Central 3.800

8 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton Co-op 3.600

9 Ridge Dart 0 Naperville North 3.500

10 Jake Hartmann 0 Wheaton Co-op 3.400

11 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 3.000

12 Eli Hill 0 Naperville Central 2.900

13 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 2.800

14 Arun Emanuel 0 Glenbard North 2.100

15 Joe Villa 0 Naperville Central 2.000

16 Nick Transon 0 Glenbard North 1.800

17 Faizaan Ahmed 0 Glenbard North 1.500

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 23, 2016

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 5.400

2 Dan Egbers 0 Naperville North 5.200

3 Kyle Plank 0 Naperville North 5.000

4 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.700

5 Sunggil Choi 0 Naperville North 4.600

6 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.500

7 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.300

7 Bryan Ullom 0 Naperville Central 4.300

9 Cameron Kalish 0 Naperville Central 4.000

10 Jake Hartmann 0 Wheaton Co-op 3.700

11 Joe Villa 0 Naperville Central 3.600

11 Arun Emanuel 0 Glenbard North 3.600

13 Faizaan Ahmed 0 Glenbard North 3.400

14 Eli Hill 0 Naperville Central 3.300

15 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 2.900

16 Nick Transon 0 Glenbard North 2.800

17 Edwin Del La O 0 Wheaton Co-op 2.700

18 Sam Galante 0 Lake Park 2.600

19 Max Levitt 0 Naperville North 2.500

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 23, 2016

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 5.500

2 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-op 5.000

3 Riyaaz Khan 0 Naperville North 4.800

4 George Polski 0 Naperville North 4.750

5 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 4.700

6 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.600

7 Jack Barsley 0 Naperville North 4.500

8 Arun Emanuel 0 Glenbard North 4.400

9 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.300

10 Dan Egbers 0 Naperville North 4.250

11 Cameron Kalish 0 Naperville Central 4.200

12 Eli Hill 0 Naperville Central 4.000

13 Lukasz Makowiecki 0 Lake Park 3.800

14 Sam Galante 0 Lake Park 3.750

15 Joe Villa 0 Naperville Central 3.600

16 Jake Hartmann 0 Wheaton Co-op 3.300

17 Bryan Ullom 0 Naperville Central 3.200

18 Edwin Del La O 0 Wheaton Co-op 3.000

19 Faizaan Ahmed 0 Glenbard North 2.900

20 Nick Transon 0 Glenbard North 2.600

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 23, 2016

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 6.300

1 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 6.300

3 Bryan Ullom 0 Naperville Central 6.200

4 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 6.100

5 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-op 6.000

5 Cameron Kalish 0 Naperville Central 6.000

7 John VanPoecke 0 Naperville North 5.900

8 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton Co-op 5.800

8 Ridge Dart 0 Naperville North 5.800

8 Eli Hill 0 Naperville Central 5.800

11 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton Co-op 5.700

11 Arun Emanuel 0 Glenbard North 5.700

13 Faizaan Ahmed 0 Glenbard North 5.500

14 Jake Hartmann 0 Wheaton Co-op 5.300

15 Nick Transon 0 Glenbard North 5.200

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 23, 2016

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton Co-op 5.100

2 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 4.800

3 Cameron Kalish 0 Naperville Central 4.300

4 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.200

5 Dan Polski 0 Naperville North 3.650

6 Bryan Ullom 0 Naperville Central 3.600

7 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 3.500

8 Drake McIntyre 0 Naperville North 3.400

9 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-op 2.800

10 Eli Hill 0 Naperville Central 2.700

11 Arun Emanuel 0 Glenbard North 2.600

12 Joe Villa 0 Naperville Central 2.400

13 Jake Hartmann 0 Wheaton Co-op 2.200

14 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 1.900

15 Edwin Del La O 0 Wheaton Co-op 1.800

16 Faizaan Ahmed 0 Glenbard North 1.700

17 George Polski 0 Naperville North 1.600

18 Nick Transon 0 Glenbard North 1.400

19 Sam Galante 0 Lake Park 1.300

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 23, 2016

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Cameron Kalish 0 Naperville Central 5.300

2 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton Co-op 5.000

3 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 4.800

4 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.500

5 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.400

6 Bryan Ullom 0 Naperville Central 4.300

7 Michael Tang 0 Naperville North 4.100

8 Dan Polski 0 Naperville North 4.000

8 Eli Hill 0 Naperville Central 4.000

10 George Polski 0 Naperville North 3.900

11 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 3.800

12 Lukasz Makowiecki 0 Lake Park 3.700

13 John Van Poecke 0 Naperville North 3.400

14 Sam Galante 0 Lake Park 3.300

14 Arun Emanuel 0 Glenbard North 3.300

16 Joe Villa 0 Naperville Central 3.200

17 Faizaan Ahmed 0 Glenbard North 3.100

18 Jake Hartmann 0 Wheaton Co-op 2.900

19 Nick Transon 0 Glenbard North 2.200

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 23, 2016

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 2.800 5.400 5.500 6.300 4.800 4.800 29.600

2 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.000 4.700 4.600 5.800 4.200 5.000 28.300

3 Cameron Kalish 0 Naperville Central 3.950 4.000 4.200 6.000 4.300 5.300 27.750

4 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton Co-op 3.600 4.300 4.300 5.700 5.100 4.500 27.500

5 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-op 4.500 4.500 5.000 6.000 2.800 4.400 27.200

6 Bryan Ullom 0 Naperville Central 3.800 4.300 3.200 6.200 3.600 4.300 25.400

7 Eli Hill 0 Naperville Central 2.900 3.300 4.000 5.800 2.700 4.000 22.700

8 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 3.000 2.900 4.700 6.100 1.900 3.800 22.400

9 Arun Emanuel 0 Glenbard North 2.100 3.600 4.400 5.700 2.600 3.300 21.700

10 Jake Hartmann 0 Wheaton Co-op 3.400 3.700 3.300 5.300 2.200 2.900 20.800

11 Faizaan Ahmed 0 Glenbard North 1.500 3.400 2.900 5.500 1.700 3.100 18.100

12 Nick Transon 0 Glenbard North 1.800 2.800 2.600 5.200 1.400 2.200 16.000

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 23, 2016

A l l  -  A r o u n d


